FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Celebrating 40 Years of Excellence: Phoenix Property Management, Real Estate, and Construction Company Thrives Under Female Leadership

Phoenix, AZ — August 22, 2023

In an industry where longevity is a testament to skill, dedication, and adaptability, Patti Hussey, the visionary founder and driving force behind P.J. Hussey & Associates, Inc., proudly celebrates an impressive milestone: 40 years of unparalleled success in the property management sector.

Since its establishment in 1983, P.J. Hussey & Associates, Inc. has shone as a paragon of excellence in the Phoenix real estate scene. Guided by Patti's insightful leadership, the company has consistently set higher standards for top-notch property management services, seamlessly integrating a construction/renovation and real estate division. These additional offerings have united all aspects of the rental business under one roof, effectively reinforcing their deep commitment to client satisfaction. "Reaching this milestone is a testament to the incredible journey we've undertaken with our clients, partners, and the entire Phoenix community," says Patti Hussey. "Over the years, we've evolved, adapted, and learned valuable lessons that have enabled us to deliver exceptional property management services. We have turned some of the city's most undesirable locations into clean and stable properties for owners and tenants alike. Our success is deeply rooted in our belief in open communication, transparent practices, and a genuine passion for what we do."

In honor of the company's 40th anniversary, P.J. Hussey & Associates, Inc. will be connecting with its loyal clients, dedicated team members, and valued partners to express gratitude to those have contributed to the company's enduring success.

As Patti reflects on the journey thus far, she envisions an even brighter future for P.J. Hussey & Associates, Inc. "We are excited to continue building on the foundation of excellence that we've established over the last four decades. Our team remains committed to embracing innovation, embracing technology, and expanding our services to meet the evolving needs of property owners and tenants."

P.J. Hussey & Associates, Inc. invites the Phoenix community to join in celebrating this remarkable achievement. To learn more about the company's history, services, and anniversary events, please visit http://pjhussey.com.

For media inquiries, please contact: Stephanie Marston P.J. Hussey & Associates, Inc. 623-930-7700 stephaniem@pjhussey.com

About P.J. Hussey & Associates, Inc: P.J. Hussey & Associates Inc is a leading property management, construction/renovation, and real estate company based in Phoenix, AZ. Founded in 1983 by Patty Hussey, the company has upheld a legacy of excellence, offering a comprehensive range of services characterized by transparency, professionalism, and a deep commitment to client satisfaction. With 40 years of experience, P.J. Hussey & Associates Inc continues to innovate and adapt to the ever-changing real estate landscape, setting new standards for property management services in Phoenix and beyond.

3855 W. Glendale Ave. Phoenix AZ 85051 (623)930-7700 http://pjhussey.com